
Supplier Payments, where a specific charge is £250 or greater.
Period 1-May-16 to 31-May-16

Authority Vendor Name Invoice
Reference

Payment 
Date

Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost
Centre

Subjective Subjective
Description

Amount Exc
 Tax (£)

Type

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

1061700 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,948.04 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

1061700 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 10,055.96 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

1061700 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 1,948.04 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

1061700 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,948.04 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABC TAXIS 1066059 13-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,640.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABOUT ME CARE AND SUPPORT LTD 1067278 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 456.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABOUT ME CARE AND SUPPORT LTD 1067280 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 1,165.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABOUT ME CARE AND SUPPORT LTD 1067281 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 435.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACKLINGTON VILLAGE HALL 1066735 13-MAY-2016 Central Services   Police and Crime Commissioner Elections 118011 113000  Rents and Leases 320.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057872 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,896.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057872 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 3,896.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057872 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 3,939.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057872 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 896.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057872 09-MAY-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 60.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057873 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,896.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057873 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 5,865.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057873 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,482.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057873 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,969.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057873 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 896.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057873 09-MAY-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 60.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057874 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 1,948.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057874 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,948.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057874 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 7,835.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057874 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,792.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057874 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057875 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,948.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057875 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 1,969.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057875 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 3,939.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057875 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,396.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057875 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,344.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057876 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 1,948.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057876 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167007  Residential Care 1,969.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057876 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,792.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057876 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,948.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057876 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057877 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 3,217.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057877 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,948.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057877 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 3,939.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057877 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,396.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1057877 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1061271 23-MAY-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Hexham TIC 250450 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 598.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 1066028 13-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Early Years Team 009007 144025  Professional Services 359,155.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 1070737 19-MAY-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 

Services
  Safer Communities Unit 029220 144025  Professional Services 750.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 1074435 20-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   LIST - Central Team 014122 100601  Staff charges from Other Bodies 6,634.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION GROUP 1028055 03-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 855.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION GROUP 1064859 12-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 822.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION GROUP 1064885 16-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 1,683.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION GROUP 1075670 23-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 1,365.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1065929 13-MAY-2016 Central Services   Police and Crime Commissioner Elections 118011 113000  Rents and Leases 400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1066757 13-MAY-2016 Central Services   Police and Crime Commissioner Elections 118011 113000  Rents and Leases 330.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1068831 18-MAY-2016 Central Services   Police and Crime Commissioner Elections 118011 113000  Rents and Leases 600.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1065711 13-MAY-2016 Central Services   Police and Crime Commissioner Elections 118011 113000  Rents and Leases 288.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1067899 31-MAY-2016 Public Health   Internal SLA's 035141 144034  Commissioned Services 31,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1069952 19-MAY-2016 Central Services   Police and Crime Commissioner Elections 118011 101100  Staff Training & Development 450.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1069952 19-MAY-2016 Central Services   Police and Crime Commissioner Elections 118011 130008  Other Transport Costs 2,250.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1057769 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167002  Other Independent Care 2,060.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1059762 25-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,796.40 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1059765 25-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,944.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1059767 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,320.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1059769 25-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,642.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1059772 10-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,875.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1059774 10-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 1,217.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1059777 10-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 281.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1059778 10-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 281.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1059502 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Block Contracts 303001 167012  Block Contracts 1,525.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1059835 25-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Concessionary Travel 204140 136001  Concessions to Bus Operators 8,357.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1066807 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Local Healthwatch 303053 167012  Block Contracts 78,500.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1084226 27-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Local Healthwatch 303053 100600  Temporary / Agency Staff 12,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1079170 25-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Concessionary Travel 204140 136001  Concessions to Bus Operators -1,556.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADARE INSPIRED COMMUNICATIONS 1059034 10-MAY-2016 Central Services   Police and Crime Commissioner Elections 118011 144052  Postage & Carriage 1,132.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADARE INSPIRED COMMUNICATIONS 1065462 12-MAY-2016 Central Services   Police and Crime Commissioner Elections 118011 143000  Printing & Stationery 8,613.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADARE INSPIRED COMMUNICATIONS 1065462 12-MAY-2016 Central Services   Police and Crime Commissioner Elections 118011 143000  Printing & Stationery 29,407.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADARE INSPIRED COMMUNICATIONS 1085452 27-MAY-2016 Central Services   EU Referendum 118010 144052  Postage & Carriage 57,901.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 1068770 18-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 288.73 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LTD 1012520 03-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Morpeth - Quality and Teaching and Learning 012042 144003  School Trips and Educational Visits 21,405.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LTD 1048181 11-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Morpeth - Quality and Teaching and Learning 012042 144003  School Trips and Educational Visits 6,899.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LTD 1062249 24-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Morpeth - Quality and Teaching and Learning 012042 144003  School Trips and Educational Visits 5,243.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED 1067021 23-MAY-2016 Central Services   Coroners 117001 145003  Computer software 420.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED 1067021 23-MAY-2016 Central Services   Coroners 117001 145003  Computer software 280.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED RADIATORS LTD 1045505 23-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 295.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1059521 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 600.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1080260 25-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 735.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1059160 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,330.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1059318 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,069.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1059464 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,040.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1059468 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,386.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1059480 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 883.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1059474 17-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,590.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1059675 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,299.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1059674 17-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,392.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1059525 17-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,654.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1059471 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,320.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1059667 17-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 979.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1059562 10-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 810.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1059546 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 948.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1059560 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Education Provided Other Than At School 014000 136000  Pupils - Travel 450.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1059569 10-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 350.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1059565 10-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 455.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AECOM LTD 1020873 05-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 9,012.42 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AECOM LTD 1070107 19-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Design 202150 100600  Temporary / Agency Staff 16,437.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AFTER ADOPTION 1056300 31-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Family Placement Service 017012 101100  Staff Training & Development 1,995.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AFTER ADOPTION 1061395 31-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Family Placement Service 017012 101100  Staff Training & Development 2,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1077131 23-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 428.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1077131 23-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 21.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1073987 19-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 109.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1073987 19-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 178.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1073988 19-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 128.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1073988 19-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 343.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1054485 06-MAY-2016 Maintenance Debtors - General   Maintenance Debtors - General 990016 500197  Debtors Raised 266.40 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1077134 23-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 228.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1077134 23-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 22.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1057836 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008  Homecare 259.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1057836 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 8,184.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1057836 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 2,318.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1057836 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 4,657.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1057837 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008  Homecare 293.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1057837 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 456.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1057838 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167008  Homecare 2,527.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1057838 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008  Homecare 26.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1057838 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 163.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1057838 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 5,368.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1057838 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 21,584.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1057838 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 9,167.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1057838 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008  Homecare 8,090.63 Expense
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Authority Vendor Name Invoice
Reference

Payment 
Date

Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost
Centre

Subjective Subjective
Description

Amount Exc
 Tax (£)

Type

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1057838 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 160.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1057838 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 3,128.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1057838 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008  Homecare 137.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1057838 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 245.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1057838 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 12,479.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1077135 23-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 228.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1077135 23-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 22.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1059785 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008  Homecare 300.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1059785 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 8,283.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1059785 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 2,339.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1059785 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 4,036.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1059786 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008  Homecare 293.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1059786 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 443.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1061829 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167008  Homecare 2,717.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1061829 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008  Homecare 26.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1061829 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 163.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1061829 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 5,416.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1061829 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 21,837.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1061829 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 8,373.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1061829 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008  Homecare 7,936.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1061829 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 160.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1061829 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 3,340.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1061829 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008  Homecare 137.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1061829 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 245.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1061829 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 12,332.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1068387 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008  Homecare 259.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1068387 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 8,246.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1068387 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 2,366.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1068387 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 4,023.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1068388 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008  Homecare 293.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1068388 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 456.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1068389 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167008  Homecare 2,887.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1068389 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008  Homecare 26.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1068389 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 163.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1068389 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 5,309.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1068389 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 21,752.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1068389 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 8,158.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1068389 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008  Homecare 7,730.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1068389 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 179.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1068389 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 3,458.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1068389 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008  Homecare 137.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1068389 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 245.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1068389 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 11,963.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1078238 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008  Homecare 293.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1078238 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 8,233.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1078238 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 2,339.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1078238 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 4,098.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1078239 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008  Homecare 293.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1078239 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 443.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1080378 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167008  Homecare 2,874.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1080378 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008  Homecare 26.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1080378 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 163.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1080378 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 5,243.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1080378 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 22,117.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1080378 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 8,085.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1080378 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008  Homecare 7,662.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1080378 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 179.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1080378 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 3,546.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1080378 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008  Homecare 137.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1080378 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 245.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1080378 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 12,374.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1061831 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167009  Day Care 1,291.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1077287 23-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167009  Day Care 82.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1077287 23-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167009  Day Care 697.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1077287 23-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167009  Day Care 348.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1077288 23-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167009  Day Care 533.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1077288 23-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167009  Day Care 143.50 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1077288 23-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167009  Day Care 184.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1077288 23-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167009  Day Care 82.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1077288 23-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167009  Day Care 1,947.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AG & P JACKSON (CHARTERED SURVEYOR) 1030136 13-MAY-2016 Planning Services   Strategic & Urban Development Management 240010 144025  Professional Services 385.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AG & P JACKSON (CHARTERED SURVEYOR) 1074423 25-MAY-2016 Planning Services   Strategic & Urban Development Management 240010 144025  Professional Services 375.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AHR ARCHITECTS LTD 1054945 06-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 104,925.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIKEN FLOORING CONTRACTS 1030114 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Estates 300454 110003  Repair and Maintenance 350.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 1047674 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Technical Services Flooding Response December 

2015
200700 140016  Highways Materials 11,200.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 1047654 04-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 2,240.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 1047653 04-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 2,240.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 1047649 04-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 3,360.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 1047647 04-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 1,120.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 1047645 04-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 1,120.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 1034480 12-MAY-2016 Central Services   A69 Northumberland 200560 132001  Plant Hire 1,680.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 1034462 12-MAY-2016 Central Services   A69 Northumberland 200560 132001  Plant Hire 1,680.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 1049740 12-MAY-2016 Central Services   A69 Northumberland 200560 132001  Plant Hire 1,680.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 1049741 10-MAY-2016 Central Services   A69 Northumberland 200560 132001  Plant Hire 560.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 1065941 26-MAY-2016 Central Services   A69 Northumberland 200560 132001  Plant Hire 1,360.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 1074596 20-MAY-2016 Central Services   NCC Property Maintenance 128151 140017  Consumable Materials 760.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 1074597 20-MAY-2016 Central Services   NCC Property Maintenance 128151 140017  Consumable Materials 280.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 1077504 26-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 1,300.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 1077506 26-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 1,300.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 1077480 26-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 3,900.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AINSWORTH SPARK ASSOCIATES 1065328 12-MAY-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 3,999.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AINSWORTH SPARK ASSOCIATES 1036375 04-MAY-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 3,999.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AINSWORTH SPARK ASSOCIATES 1066046 19-MAY-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 6,500.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AINSWORTH SPARK ASSOCIATES 1066044 27-MAY-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 2,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AINSWORTH SPARK ASSOCIATES 1069555 31-MAY-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 3,999.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIRBUS DEFENCE AND SPACE 1020821 09-MAY-2016 Fire and Rescue Services   Fire Services Support 030200 145001  Data Lines 6,974.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIREY CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD 1039802 04-MAY-2016 Central Services   Business Rates 126031 145003  Computer software 499.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIREY CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD 1039802 04-MAY-2016 Central Services   Council Tax 126032 145003  Computer software 499.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIREY CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD 1039802 04-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Investigations 126051 145003  Computer software 499.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIREY CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD 1039802 04-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Benefits Assessment 126052 145003  Computer software 499.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIRWAVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED 1031019 10-MAY-2016 Fire and Rescue Services   Fire Services Support 030200 145001  Data Lines 1,076.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIRWAVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED 1031019 10-MAY-2016 Fire and Rescue Services   Fire Services Support 030200 145002  Computer hardware 280.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069526 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069527 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,792.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069527 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,896.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069527 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,896.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069527 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 7,033.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069527 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,792.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069539 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 560.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069539 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 144.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069540 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 5,228.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069540 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,485.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069540 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 6,572.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069540 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,408.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069528 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 5,689.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069528 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,896.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069528 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 9,377.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069528 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,792.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069541 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,485.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069541 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,742.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069541 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167007  Residential Care 1,763.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069541 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,481.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069541 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,238.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069541 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,416.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069529 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,792.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069529 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,896.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069529 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 9,377.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069529 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,344.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069530 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,981.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069530 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,688.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069530 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069531 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167007  Residential Care 1,896.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069531 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 5,621.59 Expense
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Authority Vendor Name Invoice
Reference

Payment 
Date

Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost
Centre

Subjective Subjective
Description

Amount Exc
 Tax (£)

Type

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069531 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 3,792.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069531 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,896.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069531 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,429.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069542 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 1,742.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069542 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 1,742.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069542 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167007  Residential Care 5,248.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069542 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 1,763.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1067161 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167007  Residential Care 1,106.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1067162 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1067162 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1067162 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 3,881.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1067162 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 5,821.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1067163 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1067163 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 9,681.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1067163 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 3,859.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1067164 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167007  Residential Care 3,837.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1067164 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 11,600.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1067165 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1067165 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 11,643.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1067165 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1067166 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,255.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1067167 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1067167 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 9,702.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069318 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care -1,669.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1046281 03-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 3,017.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069538 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,240.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1076538 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 738.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1076539 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,623.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1046286 03-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 933.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1061898 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 958.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1061899 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,383.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1076504 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 745.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1076505 23-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 392.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069319 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 5,600.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069319 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 9,383.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069320 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,195.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069321 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 3,719.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069321 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 5,600.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069322 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 3,719.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069322 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,859.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069322 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 9,341.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069323 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 5,579.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1069323 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,881.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1046287 03-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 2,948.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1066511 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,862.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1085652 27-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,867.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1057856 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,910.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1057857 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 1,910.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 1066512 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,753.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKK CONSUMABLES 1046725 03-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 265.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKK CONSUMABLES 1057676 09-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 328.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKK CONSUMABLES 1075871 20-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 305.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALAN GARDENER 1054524 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 765.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALAN LE MARINEL 1046374 03-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Investigations 126051 144025  Professional Services 5,058.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALBANY HOUSE 1066570 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,705.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALBANY HOUSE 1066570 13-MAY-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 99.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALBANY OFFICE EQUIPMENT (WHOLESALE) LTD 1067063 16-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 6,828.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALBANY OFFICE EQUIPMENT (WHOLESALE) LTD 1029895 16-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 8,373.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALBANY OFFICE EQUIPMENT (WHOLESALE) LTD 1067062 16-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 6,337.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALBANY OFFICE EQUIPMENT (WHOLESALE) LTD 1029899 16-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Street Lighting Maintenance 200620 140009  Furniture - not attached to buildings 1,436.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALBANY OFFICE EQUIPMENT (WHOLESALE) LTD 1046402 27-MAY-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 140009  Furniture - not attached to buildings 19,109.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALBANY OFFICE EQUIPMENT (WHOLESALE) LTD 1046401 27-MAY-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 140009  Furniture - not attached to buildings 19,378.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALBA/SB POOLS LTD 1078966 25-MAY-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 

Services
  NEAT Team South East - Blyth 217200 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 675.45 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALBURY CARE GROUP 1061701 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 5,643.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALBURY CARE GROUP 1053784 05-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 2,015.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALD AUTOMOTIVE 1062147 20-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Lease Cars 205300 130007  Vehicle Leases 18,108.81 Expense
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Date
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALISON WALTON (MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY) 1054700 06-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Social Worker Staff Teams 016028 144027  Consultancy Fees 2,244.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALISTAIR TURNER FUNERAL SERVICES LTD 1085139 27-MAY-2016 Central Services   Coroners 117001 144013  Body Conveyancing 1,294.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALLANS PROPERTY 1078618 24-MAY-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 

Services
  NEAT Team South East - Stakeford 217250 113000  Rents and Leases 2,500.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALLANS PROPERTY 1069158 18-MAY-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 
Services

  NEAT Team South East - Stakeford 217250 120000  Insurance - buildings and contents 508.96 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALLAN COURT CARE CENTRE 1046311 03-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,892.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALLIED HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD 1068419 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 1,965.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALLISON HODGSON 1058564 12-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Participation 017025 144003  School Trips and Educational Visits 1,440.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 1057681 09-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Vehicles and Compliance 205100 130004  Vehicle Fuel 1,479.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 1046726 03-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Vehicles and Compliance 205100 130004  Vehicle Fuel 2,899.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 1047378 03-MAY-2016 Fire and Rescue Services   Engineering Services 030120 130004  Vehicle Fuel 1,622.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 1057682 09-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Vehicles and Compliance 205100 130005  Fuel Tank Maintenance 1,917.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 1067247 16-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Vehicles and Compliance 205100 130004  Vehicle Fuel 3,087.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 1079218 25-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Vehicles and Compliance 205100 130005  Fuel Tank Maintenance 2,795.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALNWICK PLAYHOUSE 1056471 09-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Transport Policy 202106 166000  Other Contributions 1,648.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALNWICK TOWN COUNCIL 1059678 10-MAY-2016 Central Services   Cemetery Services Northern 219100 166000  Other Contributions 615.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALPHAGRAPHICS 1045795 03-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Ageing Well 303204 143000  Printing & Stationery 399.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALPHATEC P.F.E. 1040697 10-MAY-2016 Central Services   Infrastructure - Management 127300 143002  Reprographics 252.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALPHA BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS LTD 1069602 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Foundry House Admin 306618 145007  Land Line Telephone Costs 1,857.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALSTON NATURAL STONE LTD 1022140 10-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 704.64 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMBLE TAXIS 1048188 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,446.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMBLE TAXIS 1048189 05-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 795.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMBLE TAXIS 1048193 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,115.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMBLE TAXIS 1048195 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 820.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMBLE TAXIS 1048198 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 386.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMBLE TOWN COUNCIL 1059679 10-MAY-2016 Central Services   Cemetery Services Northern 219100 166000  Other Contributions 353.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMS ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 1081365 26-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 492.50 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMS ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 1060016 11-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 886.50 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMS ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 1059916 10-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 788.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMS ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 1060013 11-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 1,083.50 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMS ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 1059931 10-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 492.50 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMS ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 1059919 10-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 295.50 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMS ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 1059941 10-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 295.50 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMS ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 1081367 26-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 295.50 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMS NORTH EAST 1080842 25-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 283.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AM-2-PM 1048239 13-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,575.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREWS AIR CONDITIONING 1046632 03-MAY-2016 Central Services   Infrastructure - Management 127300 145002  Computer hardware 775.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW BRYSON PHOTOGRAPHY 1058337 10-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 355.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW BRYSON PHOTOGRAPHY 1068473 17-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 670.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1047799 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Maintenance - West 200240 132001  Plant Hire 700.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1047840 04-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 5,254.95 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1047842 04-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 4,735.02 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1047816 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Maintenance - West 200240 132001  Plant Hire 350.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1047564 04-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 1,878.40 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1038672 11-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 650.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1059845 10-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 5,368.70 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1047794 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Maintenance - Central 200260 132001  Plant Hire 1,750.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1061676 11-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 4,800.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1065351 12-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Maintenance - West 200240 132001  Plant Hire 1,750.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1059158 10-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 7,200.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1065342 12-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 4,000.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1065352 12-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 5,280.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1070710 19-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 4,800.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1070703 19-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 4,800.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1070699 19-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 6,000.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1079138 25-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 5,000.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1079129 25-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 3,750.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1079135 25-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 1,750.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1079127 25-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 7,200.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1079117 25-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 3,200.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 1079137 25-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 4,400.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW RICHARDSON 1054589 06-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 515.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANGELS ASSISTED LIVING SERVICES 1048592 05-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 1,353.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANGELS ASSISTED LIVING SERVICES 1048593 05-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 1,068.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANGELS ASSISTED LIVING SERVICES 1048594 05-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 798.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANGELS ASSISTED LIVING SERVICES 1048595 05-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 1,352.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANGELS ASSISTED LIVING SERVICES 1048596 05-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 399.00 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANN WHITE 1066194 13-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Family Placement Service 017012 144008  Chairing of Adoption Panel 375.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANN WHITE 1069768 19-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Family Placement Service 017012 144008  Chairing of Adoption Panel 300.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANTALIS LIMITED 1030785 16-MAY-2016 Central Services   Infrastructure - Management 127300 143000  Printing & Stationery 324.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANTALIS LIMITED 1030788 16-MAY-2016 Central Services   Infrastructure - Management 127300 143000  Printing & Stationery 1,240.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANTALIS LIMITED 1049948 19-MAY-2016 Central Services   Council Tax 126032 143000  Printing & Stationery 390.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANTALIS LIMITED 1049948 19-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Benefits Assessment 126052 143000  Printing & Stationery 390.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANTZ CABS 1066472 13-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,080.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AON HEWITT LIMITED 1078843 25-MAY-2016 Pension Fund Expenditure   Pension Fund Expenditure 600005 500025  Actuarial Fees 33,885.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk APEX ACOUSTICS 1008540 03-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 2,500.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AQA EDUCATION LIMITED 1061350 16-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Business and Operations Support 012033 144005  Exam Fees 926.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AQA EDUCATION LIMITED 1061353 23-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Business and Operations Support 012033 144005  Exam Fees 3,128.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AQUEOUS 1ST KWIK FLOW LIMITED 1086026 31-MAY-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 

Services
  Hexham Depot - Waste Collection Services 225500 167021  Waste Disposal 979.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH DEVELOPMENT PROJECT LIMITED 1065499 12-MAY-2016 Central Services   Commercial and Property Services 128013 144025  Professional Services 3,996.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 1078008 24-MAY-2016 Central Services   Solar Panels 128150 120001  Premises costs recharges 780.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 1078013 24-MAY-2016 Central Services   Solar Panels 128150 120001  Premises costs recharges 764.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 1076123 20-MAY-2016 Central Services   Solar Panels 128150 120001  Premises costs recharges 318.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 1078014 24-MAY-2016 Central Services   Solar Panels 128150 120001  Premises costs recharges 750.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 1057725 09-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Blyth North and Cramlington 550060 151008  Storage of Goods 473.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 1078005 24-MAY-2016 Central Services   Solar Panels 128150 120001  Premises costs recharges 750.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 1054927 06-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Employment Coach Team 010029 113001  Casual hire of facilities 308.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 1057811 09-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Blyth North and Cramlington 550060 151008  Storage of Goods 473.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 1053782 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Employment Coach Team 010029 113001  Casual hire of facilities 1,737.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 1085156 27-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Placement Services Admin 017005 120001  Premises costs recharges 4,625.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 1077768 24-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Existing Stock 245068 166000  Other Contributions 392.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCO GROUP LIMITED 1026111 09-MAY-2016 Fire and Rescue Services   Fire Services Support 030200 140002  Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 614.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARC4 LTD 1028185 12-MAY-2016 Planning Services   Spatial Policy and Delivery 229150 144025  Professional Services 15,023.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARC4 LTD 1028187 12-MAY-2016 Housing Services   New Supply 245045 144030  Hired Services 13,500.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARDGOWAN HOUSE 1066630 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 607.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARDGOWAN HOUSE 1066630 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 607.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARDGOWAN HOUSE 1066631 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167007  Residential Care 607.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARDGOWAN HOUSE 1066631 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,823.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARDGOWAN HOUSE 1066631 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 2,430.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARDGOWAN HOUSE 1066631 13-MAY-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 285.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARDGOWAN HOUSE 1066633 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167007  Residential Care 1,701.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARDGOWAN HOUSE 1066633 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 5,104.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARDGOWAN HOUSE 1066633 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 6,806.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARDGOWAN HOUSE 1066633 13-MAY-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 924.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARDGOWAN HOUSE 1066632 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,761.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARDGOWAN HOUSE 1066632 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 1,761.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARJO HUNTLEIGH 1047727 05-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Estates 300454 110003  Repair and Maintenance 1,890.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARK ASSOCIATES 1026649 11-MAY-2016 Central Services   Learning & OD 111001 101100  Staff Training & Development 825.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARK GIVENDALE LIMITED 1069894 19-MAY-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 

Services
  Licensing 233100 144042  Inspection and Assessment Fees 852.92 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARNDALE GROUP OF COMPANIES 1027989 09-MAY-2016 HfN - Stock in Hand   HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500192  Receipts Accrual 350.50 Liability
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARNDALE GROUP OF COMPANIES 1053828 19-MAY-2016 HfN - Stock in Hand   HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500192  Receipts Accrual 295.10 Liability
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARNDALE GROUP OF COMPANIES 1054370 23-MAY-2016 HfN - Stock in Hand   HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500192  Receipts Accrual 350.17 Liability
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARNDALE GROUP OF COMPANIES 1058758 26-MAY-2016 HfN - Stock in Hand   HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500192  Receipts Accrual 439.24 Liability
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARNDALE GROUP OF COMPANIES 1058759 26-MAY-2016 HfN - Stock in Hand   HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500192  Receipts Accrual 324.00 Liability
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LIMITED 1065041 12-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500172  CIP - Plant and Equipment 30,455.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LIMITED 1065037 12-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500172  CIP - Plant and Equipment 30,455.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LIMITED 1065031 12-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500172  CIP - Plant and Equipment 30,455.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LIMITED 1065027 12-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500172  CIP - Plant and Equipment 30,455.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LIMITED 1065019 12-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500172  CIP - Plant and Equipment 30,455.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LIMITED 1078900 25-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500172  CIP - Plant and Equipment 21,655.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRANS CABS 1045806 03-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167002  Other Independent Care 510.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRANS CABS 1047210 11-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,822.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRANS CABS 1047214 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,411.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRANS CABS 1047215 04-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 300.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRANS CABS 1047201 09-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 945.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRANS CABS 1047204 06-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Education Provided Other Than At School 014000 136000  Pupils - Travel 576.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRANS CABS 1047208 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Education Provided Other Than At School 014000 136000  Pupils - Travel 270.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRANS CABS 1047200 09-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,515.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRANS CABS 1047286 03-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Tynedale FACT 016014 181000  Client Transport 1,005.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRANS CABS 1086175 31-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Tynedale FACT 016014 181000  Client Transport 1,273.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRANS CABS 1085961 31-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Tynesdale Horticultural Skills Unit 300056 181000  Client Transport 404.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 1041220 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Education Provided Other Than At School 014000 136000  Pupils - Travel 413.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 1040787 05-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Concessionary Travel 204140 136001  Concessions to Bus Operators 13,866.20 Expense
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 Tax (£)
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 1047676 04-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Employment Coach Team 010029 151010  Client Based Expenditure 2,650.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 1049745 05-MAY-2016 Fire and Rescue Services   Community Safety Academy 029100 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,855.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 1047673 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 9,645.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 1047675 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 1,745.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 1047677 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 2,505.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 1047680 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 130008  Other Transport Costs 1,755.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 1047684 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 8,350.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 1047690 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 412.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 1047693 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 596.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 1047697 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 1,056.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 1047718 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 4,680.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 1047722 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 1,425.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 1047728 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 1,319.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 1047732 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,985.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARTHUR J GALLAGHER (INSURANCE BROKERS) 1031553 17-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Wheels to Work 012080 134000  Insurance - vehicles 8,219.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ART OF STONE MEMORIALS 1078832 25-MAY-2016 Central Services   Cemetery Services South East 219200 110003  Repair and Maintenance 300.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASDA STORES LIMITED 1077260 23-MAY-2016 Public Health   Pharmacists 035121 144034  Commissioned Services 1,027.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASD METAL SERVICES 1030962 10-MAY-2016 Central Services   Rechargable Construction - South East 200420 140016  Highways Materials 878.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASD METAL SERVICES 1046009 18-MAY-2016 Central Services   Rechargable Construction - South East 200420 140016  Highways Materials 2,600.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASD METAL SERVICES 1046011 18-MAY-2016 Central Services   Rechargable Construction - South East 200420 140016  Highways Materials 300.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON REMOVALS & STORAGE LTD 1061027 11-MAY-2016 Maintenance Debtors - General   Maintenance Debtors - General 990016 500197  Debtors Raised 520.00 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON REMOVALS & STORAGE LTD 1061503 11-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Estates 300454 140000  Equipment 988.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON REMOVALS & STORAGE LTD 1059013 10-MAY-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 571.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON REMOVALS & STORAGE LTD 1059013 10-MAY-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 571.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON REMOVALS & STORAGE LTD 1059013 10-MAY-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 571.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON REMOVALS & STORAGE LTD 1068710 18-MAY-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 1,489.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON REMOVALS & STORAGE LTD 1068710 18-MAY-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 1,489.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON REMOVALS & STORAGE LTD 1085197 27-MAY-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 3,034.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON REMOVALS & STORAGE LTD 1085197 27-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 606.83 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 1057784 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 181000  Client Transport 140.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 1057784 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167002  Other Independent Care 140.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 1059912 17-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 300.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 1059897 10-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 682.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 1059893 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Education Provided Other Than At School 014000 136000  Pupils - Travel 980.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 1059886 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 360.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 1059879 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 570.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 1059872 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Education Provided Other Than At School 014000 136000  Pupils - Travel 300.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 1059868 10-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 840.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 1059866 10-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 1078560 24-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 260.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 1057786 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167002  Other Independent Care 1,349.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TOWN COUNCIL 1065408 12-MAY-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 

Services
  Partnership Agreement - Ashington Town Council 217600 320073  Income from Parish Councils 2,895.39 Revenue

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHWOODS LIGHTFOOT LIMITED 1055731 27-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Vehicles and Compliance 205100 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 1,734.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHWOOD GROUND MAINTENANCE 1069498 18-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 4,530.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASI TRAVEL 1047197 05-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,540.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASL HOLDINGS LIMITED 1067704 23-MAY-2016 Central Services   CPS IFM Energy Management 128024 110003  Repair and Maintenance 745.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASPIRE TRAINING SERVICES 1048306 26-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Berwick - Quality and Teaching and Learning 012038 100000  Salaries 420.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASSOCIATION OF INDUSTRIAL ROAD SAFETY 

OFFICERS
1026595 10-MAY-2016 Fire and Rescue Services   Learning and Development and HR 030205 101100  Staff Training & Development 800.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASSOCIATION OF PORT HEALTH AUTHORITY 1025685 09-MAY-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 
Services

  Public Protection Technical 232500 148003  Service Subscriptions 1,000.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASTLEY PRIVATE HIRE 1049727 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,250.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASTLEY PRIVATE HIRE 1049730 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AS SOLUTIONS 1065676 25-MAY-2016 Fire and Rescue Services   Fire Control Project 030110 144025  Professional Services 2,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATLAS CARE HOME LTD 1086156 31-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,317.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATLAS CARE HOME LTD 1086156 31-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 336.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATLAS CARE HOME LTD 1066622 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,383.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATLAS CARE HOME LTD 1066622 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 608.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATLAS HUNTERCOMBE 1058299 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167007  Residential Care 3,015.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATLAS HUNTERCOMBE 1069238 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167007  Residential Care 8,444.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 1062113 27-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 6,324.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 1062114 27-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 528.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 1062115 27-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 2,052.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 1062116 27-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 3,920.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 1062117 27-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 1,440.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 1062118 27-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 2,557.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 1075839 20-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 1,417.81 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 1066629 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167007  Residential Care 23,748.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 1066813 26-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167009  Day Care -1,860.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 1066818 26-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167009  Day Care -1,860.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 1059813 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167008  Homecare 5,292.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 1059813 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 5,292.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 1059814 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 9,506.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 1059815 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 9,506.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 1066810 26-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167009  Day Care 664.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 1066670 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 2,175.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 1084150 26-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167008  Homecare 4,698.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 1066619 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 8,260.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 1066619 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 29,188.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 1066619 13-MAY-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 99.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 1066621 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 8,260.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 1066620 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167007  Residential Care 8,260.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 1066620 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 4,503.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 1066620 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 4,503.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 1066620 13-MAY-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 199.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 1066624 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167007  Residential Care 4,130.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 1066624 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167007  Residential Care 8,260.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 1066624 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 4,130.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 1066626 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 9,658.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 1066625 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167007  Residential Care 9,503.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 1066625 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167007  Residential Care 16,520.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 1066625 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 9,287.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AVERY CARE 1046319 03-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 966.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AVERY CARE 1066562 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,706.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AVOR GARAGES (NORTH EAST) LTD 1047143 03-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hire Desk 205360 132001  Plant Hire 508.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AVOR GARAGES (NORTH EAST) LTD 1047151 03-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hire Desk 205360 132001  Plant Hire 264.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AVOR GARAGES (NORTH EAST) LTD 1047153 03-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hire Desk 205360 132001  Plant Hire 264.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AVOR GARAGES (NORTH EAST) LTD 1047156 03-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hire Desk 205360 132001  Plant Hire 264.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AV IRRIGATION LIMITED 1038256 05-MAY-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 

Services
  NEAT Team South East - Stakeford 217250 119000  Grounds Maintenance 1,789.70 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AV IRRIGATION LIMITED 1077284 23-MAY-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 
Services

  NEAT Team South East - Stakeford 217250 119000  Grounds Maintenance 475.54 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AXIOS SYSTEMS LIMITED 1067037 16-MAY-2016 Central Services   Infrastructure - Management 127300 145003  Computer software 40,764.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 1048566 05-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 257.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 1048567 05-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 565.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 1053809 05-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 167008  Homecare 925.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 1055627 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Block Contracts 303001 167012  Block Contracts 2,308.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A AND B TAXI SERVICES 1048245 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,610.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A AND B TAXI SERVICES 1048248 06-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,095.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A AND B TAXI SERVICES 1048251 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,485.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A AND B TAXI SERVICES 1048255 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,704.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A AND B TAXI SERVICES 1048261 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 706.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A AND B TAXI SERVICES 1048267 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 198.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A AND B TAXI SERVICES 1048267 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 616.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A AND J GUTHRIE 1049746 05-MAY-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Countryside Access 203170 119000  Grounds Maintenance 2,488.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A AND J GUTHRIE 1065959 13-MAY-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Countryside Access 203170 119000  Grounds Maintenance 325.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 

NORTHUMBERLAND
1047825 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,044.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

1047835 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 720.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

1047821 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,400.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

1047846 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 319.50 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

1047823 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,120.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

1047845 10-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,275.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

1047831 09-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 636.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

1054549 06-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 181000  Client Transport 512.80 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

1047837 06-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Alnwick FACT 016018 181000  Client Transport 700.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 1058134 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 700.00 Expense
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Authority Vendor Name Invoice
Reference

Payment 
Date

Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost
Centre

Subjective Subjective
Description

Amount Exc
 Tax (£)

Type

NORTHUMBERLAND
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A FAIRNINGTON 1085855 31-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 693.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A J BENNETT LTD 1044587 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Estates 300454 110003  Repair and Maintenance 1,650.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A SCUDAMORE 1047774 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,274.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 1040172 06-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,935.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 1040170 06-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,350.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 1040168 06-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,242.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 1077390 23-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,614.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 1040164 06-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,437.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 1040162 06-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,680.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 1040160 06-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,365.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 1040157 06-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,188.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 1040156 06-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,275.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A 2 B (BERWICK) 1061465 11-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 868.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A 2 B (BERWICK) 1061460 13-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,568.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A 2 B (BERWICK) 1061458 13-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 889.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A 2 B (BERWICK) 1061457 11-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,599.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 CABS (BERWICK) 1049933 05-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,483.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 CABS (BERWICK) 1049936 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,170.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 CABS (BERWICK) 1049934 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 390.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 CABS (BERWICK) 1049926 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 810.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 CABS (BERWICK) 1049932 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 450.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 CABS (BERWICK) 1049931 05-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 750.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 INDUSTRIAL TRUCKS LTD 1048106 31-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hire Desk 205360 132001  Plant Hire 352.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 PRIVATE HIRE 1058054 09-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,042.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A2B PRIVATE HIRE 1050303 05-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A2B PRIVATE HIRE 1050340 05-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,467.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A2B TAXIS HEXHAM 1054780 06-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 462.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A2B TAXIS HEXHAM 1054779 06-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 720.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAILEY CONCRETE PUMPING  LTD 1064997 12-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 682.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAILEY CONCRETE PUMPING  LTD 1076063 27-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 550.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BALL COLEGRAVE LTD 1016433 03-MAY-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 

Services
  NEAT Team South East - Stakeford 217250 167016  Trees and shrubs 1,916.23 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BALL COLEGRAVE LTD 1016433 03-MAY-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 
Services

  NEAT Central 217400 167016  Trees and shrubs 231.49 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BALL COLEGRAVE LTD 1041308 16-MAY-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 
Services

  NEAT Team South East - Stakeford 217250 167016  Trees and shrubs 3,352.83 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BALL COLEGRAVE LTD 1041308 16-MAY-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 
Services

  NEAT Central 217400 167016  Trees and shrubs 401.21 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BALL COLEGRAVE LTD 1065348 31-MAY-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 
Services

  NEAT Team South East - Stakeford 217250 167016  Trees and shrubs 687.71 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BANKING AUTOMATION LIMITED 1065445 12-MAY-2016 Central Services   Customer Services Admin 255100 140000  Equipment 9,031.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076501 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 1,232.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1046271 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 338.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076502 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 1,027.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1056030 06-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 940.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1061895 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 806.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1056031 06-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 940.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076503 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 948.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1058304 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 11,369.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1058305 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,571.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1065131 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,648.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069262 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 671.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1061731 11-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 403.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1061732 11-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 806.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1061733 11-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,261.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1061733 11-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,074.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1061734 11-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 13,018.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1061734 11-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 7,481.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1061734 11-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 22,551.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1061734 11-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 1,881.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1061734 11-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167007  Residential Care 1,859.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1061734 11-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 5,621.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1061734 11-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 5,621.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1057858 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,965.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076606 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068287 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068287 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068288 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068289 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068290 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,329.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068291 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068291 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068292 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068293 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,329.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068294 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167007  Residential Care 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068295 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068295 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068296 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068297 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 619.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068298 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,261.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068298 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 304.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068299 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068300 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068301 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,329.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068302 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068303 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,329.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068304 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068304 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068305 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068305 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068306 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068306 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068307 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068307 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068308 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068308 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068309 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068309 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068310 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,329.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068311 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068311 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068312 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068312 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068313 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,329.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068314 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068314 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068315 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068315 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068316 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068317 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068317 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068318 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068319 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068319 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068320 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,329.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068321 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,881.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068321 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068323 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,859.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068323 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068324 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 420.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068324 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 96.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1068325 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,730.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076548 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 664.19 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076548 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 160.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1057852 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 604.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069367 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069368 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069369 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069370 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069371 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069372 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069373 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069374 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069375 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069376 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069377 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069378 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069379 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069380 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069381 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069382 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069383 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069384 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069385 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069386 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069387 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069333 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069334 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069335 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069336 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069337 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069338 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069339 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069340 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069341 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069342 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069343 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069344 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069345 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069346 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069347 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069348 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069349 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069350 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069351 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069352 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069353 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069354 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069355 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069356 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069357 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069358 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069359 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069360 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069361 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069362 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069363 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1069364 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076608 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 3,198.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076609 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care -529.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076549 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076550 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 677.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076551 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,964.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076552 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167007  Residential Care 684.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1037971 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167007  Residential Care -589.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076553 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 939.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076554 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076555 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076556 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076557 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076558 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076559 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,534.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076560 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 844.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076561 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076562 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,896.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076563 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076564 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076565 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076566 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076567 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076568 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076569 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076570 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076571 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076572 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076573 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076574 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076575 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167007  Residential Care 1,917.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076577 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,783.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076578 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076579 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076580 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076581 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076582 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076583 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076584 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076585 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076586 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076587 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076588 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076589 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076590 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076591 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076592 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 293.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076593 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076594 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076595 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076596 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076597 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076598 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,896.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076599 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076600 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076601 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076602 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076603 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,918.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076604 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 1076605 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNABAS SAFE & SOUND 1047333 03-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 976.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNABAS SAFE & SOUND 1047326 03-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 2,929.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNABAS SAFE & SOUND 1065339 12-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Leaving Care Payments 016011 181002  Other Leaving Care Payments 1,509.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNABAS SAFE & SOUND 1065340 12-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Leaving Care Payments 016011 181002  Other Leaving Care Payments 257.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNABAS SAFE & SOUND 1065343 12-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Leaving Care Payments 016011 181002  Other Leaving Care Payments 1,738.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNABAS SAFE & SOUND 1058284 10-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Homelessness and Housing Options 246120 166000  Other Contributions 761.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNARDOS 1085622 27-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Tynedale FACT 016014 180004  S17/ Prevention Childcare Costs 720.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNARDOS 1085621 27-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Tynedale FACT 016014 180004  S17/ Prevention Childcare Costs 720.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNARDOS 1047125 20-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 6,295.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNARDOS 1047833 20-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 891.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNARDOS 1076428 20-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 6,109.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNARDOS 1076661 20-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Leaving Care Payments 016011 181002  Other Leaving Care Payments 5,718.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNARDOS 1019605 20-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Family Placement Service 017012 181001  Other Placement Costs 1,325.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNSLEY METROPOLITAN BOROUGH COUNCIL 1041306 16-MAY-2016 Central Services   Corporate Policy 100001 148002  Corporate Subscriptions 8,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARRONS MINIBUSES 1085159 27-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 278.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARRONS MINIBUSES 1085159 27-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,022.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARRONS MINIBUSES 1085187 27-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 929.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARRONS MINIBUSES 1055734 17-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,624.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARRY TAIT SURVEYORS LIMITED 1061032 11-MAY-2016 Maintenance Debtors - General   Maintenance Debtors - General 990016 500197  Debtors Raised 360.00 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BASHER CABS 1066148 31-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 525.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BATEYS OF HEXHAM 1054537 06-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 181000  Client Transport 1,204.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BATEYS OF HEXHAM 1054540 06-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 181000  Client Transport 381.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BATEYS OF HEXHAM 1054543 06-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 181000  Client Transport 780.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BATEYS TAXIS 1048768 09-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,925.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BATEYS TAXIS 1048766 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,950.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BATEYS TAXIS 1048759 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 960.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BATEYS TAXIS 1048749 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,550.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BATEYS TAXIS 1048762 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,530.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAWI HOMES LTD 1066616 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 3,742.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAWI HOMES LTD 1066616 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,894.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 1047466 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,568.00 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 1047472 09-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,800.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 1047477 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 750.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 1047483 11-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,350.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 1047487 04-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 1047519 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 750.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 1047522 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,875.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 1047525 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,770.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 1047528 05-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,500.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 1047532 06-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Education Provided Other Than At School 014000 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,680.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BCE NORTHERN LTD 1056476 27-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 13,899.75 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BCG ASSOCIATES NORTH EAST LTD 1058888 27-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Ashington, Blyth and Tyne Railway 202120 144025  Professional Services 2,701.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACHCROFT LLP 1070716 19-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 535.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACHVILLE REST HOME 1057879 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,948.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACHVILLE REST HOME 1057879 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 13,225.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACHVILLE REST HOME 1057879 09-MAY-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 80.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACHVILLE REST HOME 1057880 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,948.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACHVILLE REST HOME 1057880 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 3,917.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACHVILLE REST HOME 1057880 09-MAY-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 60.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACH DESIGN LIMITED 1074159 19-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   SORTED 011060 143000  Printing & Stationery 910.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACH DESIGN LIMITED 1058565 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Participation 017025 144003  School Trips and Educational Visits 617.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACONHILL COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 1065972 13-MAY-2016 Central Services   Police and Crime Commissioner Elections 118011 113000  Rents and Leases 250.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 1066602 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,005.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 1066602 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,906.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 1066602 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 1066603 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,940.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 1066603 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 9,813.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 1066604 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,010.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 1066604 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 9,981.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 1066604 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 896.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 1066605 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,005.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 1066605 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 7,359.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 1066605 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 1066606 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,906.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 1066608 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,906.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 1066608 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 1076543 20-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 433.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON HARDWARE LIMITED 1058778 17-MAY-2016 HfN - Stock in Hand   HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500192  Receipts Accrual 265.64 Liability
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEAUMONT TAXIS OF HEXHAM 1059819 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 806.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BECKS TRAINING LIMITED 1087001 31-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Youth Service - Engagement Team (formerly South 

East Area Team)
011043 144003  School Trips and Educational Visits 1,320.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEDE ACADEMY BLYTH 1049750 12-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   High Needs Top-Up Funding 014016 166007  Payments to Academies / Colleges 11,641.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEDE ACADEMY BLYTH 1049750 12-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   High Needs Top-Up Funding 014016 166007  Payments to Academies / Colleges 451.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEDLINGTONSHIRE MEDICAL GROUP 1078493 24-MAY-2016 Public Health   GPS 035111 144034  Commissioned Services 250.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEDLINGTONSHIRE MEDICAL GROUP 1078472 24-MAY-2016 Public Health   GPS 035111 144034  Commissioned Services 452.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEDLINGTONSHIRE MEDICAL GROUP 1078451 24-MAY-2016 Public Health   GPS 035111 144034  Commissioned Services 740.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEDLINGTON COMMUNITY CENTRE 1065736 13-MAY-2016 Central Services   Police and Crime Commissioner Elections 118011 113000  Rents and Leases 320.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELFORD MEDICAL GROUP 1078502 24-MAY-2016 Public Health   GPS 035111 144034  Commissioned Services 421.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELFORD MEDICAL GROUP 1078458 24-MAY-2016 Public Health   GPS 035111 144034  Commissioned Services 301.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELLE VUE HOUSE 1065137 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,047.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELLINGHAM AND HUMSHAUGH TAXIS 1049600 04-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 882.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELLINGHAM TOWN HALL 1038037 05-MAY-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Bellingham County Library 252290 113000  Rents and Leases 0.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL GROUP U.K 1020845 09-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Kyloe House 017010 110003  Repair and Maintenance 1,521.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL GROUP U.K 1029203 12-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Kyloe House 017010 110003  Repair and Maintenance 1,521.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL GROUP U.K 1037280 19-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Kyloe House 017010 110003  Repair and Maintenance 1,521.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL GROUP U.K 1046433 26-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 3,911.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL GROUP U.K 1046432 26-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 5,640.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL TRUCK SALES LTD 1048040 04-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 302.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL TRUCK SALES LTD 1075817 20-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 784.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL TRUCK SALES LTD 1075821 20-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 258.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL TRUCK SALES LTD 1085313 27-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 266.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL TRUCK SALES LTD 1079174 25-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 3,628.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL VIEW DAY CENTRE 1056070 06-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 167009  Day Care 2,013.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL VIEW DAY CENTRE 1056070 06-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167009  Day Care 2,127.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL VIEW DAY CENTRE 1056070 06-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167009  Day Care 302.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL VIEW DAY CENTRE 1074233 20-MAY-2016 Maintenance Debtors - General   Maintenance Debtors - General 990016 500197  Debtors Raised 387.00 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL VIEW DAY CENTRE 1054470 06-MAY-2016 Maintenance Debtors - General   Maintenance Debtors - General 990016 500197  Debtors Raised 387.00 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL VIEW DAY CENTRE 1084145 26-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 167009  Day Care 2,541.46 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL VIEW DAY CENTRE 1084145 26-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167009  Day Care 2,476.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL VIEW DAY CENTRE 1084145 26-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167009  Day Care 363.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL VIEW DAY CENTRE 1074240 20-MAY-2016 Maintenance Debtors - General   Maintenance Debtors - General 990016 500197  Debtors Raised 344.00 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BENELLA COMMERCIALS 1045643 23-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 493.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BENELLA COMMERCIALS 1057706 26-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance -300.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BENFIELD CORPORATE 1078911 25-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500172  CIP - Plant and Equipment 22,347.83 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BENFIELD CORPORATE 1061653 11-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   National Citizenship Service (NCS) external funding 

(formerly Mid Area External Funding)
011076 133000  Public Transport Fares 14,936.97 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BENFIELD CORPORATE 1059510 10-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500172  CIP - Plant and Equipment 18,251.97 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BENFIELD CORPORATE 1059516 10-MAY-2016 Fire and Rescue Services   Fire Services Support 030200 130002  Vehicle Licensing 130.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BENFIELD CORPORATE 1059516 10-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500172  CIP - Plant and Equipment 17,802.80 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BENFIELD CORPORATE 1059513 10-MAY-2016 Fire and Rescue Services   Fire Services Support 030200 130002  Vehicle Licensing 130.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BENFIELD CORPORATE 1059513 10-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500172  CIP - Plant and Equipment 17,802.80 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERESFORD LODGE RETIREMENT HOME 1061741 11-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 11,818.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERESFORD LODGE RETIREMENT HOME 1061742 11-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 3,896.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERESFORD LODGE RETIREMENT HOME 1061742 11-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,948.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERESFORD LODGE RETIREMENT HOME 1061742 11-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,948.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERNICIA GROUP LTD 1022228 09-MAY-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Cleaswell Hill County Library 252220 113000  Rents and Leases 0.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERNICIA GROUP LTD 1066843 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167007  Residential Care 2,109.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERNICIA GROUP LTD 1070173 19-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167007  Residential Care 2,448.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERNICIA GROUP LTD 1070173 19-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167007  Residential Care 408.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERNICIA GROUP LTD 1070173 19-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 816.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERNICIA GROUP LTD 1070171 19-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 4,702.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK BRIDGES LIMITED 1066537 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167007  Residential Care 15,653.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK CARE HOMES 1066561 13-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 2,122.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK CARE HOMES 1046314 03-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 749.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK CARE HOMES 1046315 03-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 1,349.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK UNITED REFORMED CHURCH 1061186 11-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Berwick - Quality and Teaching and Learning 012038 113001  Casual hire of facilities 440.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK UPON TWEED TOWN COUNCIL 1061801 12-MAY-2016 Central Services   Coastal Revival Fund 105017 166000  Other Contributions 14,721.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK UPON TWEED TOWN COUNCIL 1069519 18-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Transport Policy 202106 166000  Other Contributions 2,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK YOUTH PROJECT 1058573 10-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 640.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BE INSPIRED 1058566 31-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Participation 017025 144003  School Trips and Educational Visits 720.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BIDVEST FOODSERVICE 1057990 09-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 957.65 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BIDVEST FOODSERVICE 1057989 09-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 3,662.25 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BIDVEST FOODSERVICE 1016448 04-MAY-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Druridge 203230 141000  Catering Provisions 302.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BIDVEST FOODSERVICE 1019384 09-MAY-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Druridge 203230 141000  Catering Provisions 634.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BIDVEST FOODSERVICE 1040208 18-MAY-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Druridge 203230 141000  Catering Provisions 289.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BIDVEST FOODSERVICE 1045360 25-MAY-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Druridge 203230 141000  Catering Provisions 592.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BIDVEST FOODSERVICE 1071261 31-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Kyloe House 017010 141000  Catering Provisions 438.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BID SERVICES 1054973 09-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Block Contracts 303001 167012  Block Contracts 10,436.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BID SERVICES 1066827 16-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Block Contracts 303001 167012  Block Contracts 17,190.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BITUCHEM BUILDINGS PRODUCTS LIMITED 1047822 04-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 632.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BITUCHEM BUILDINGS PRODUCTS LIMITED 1056375 09-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Pothole Maintenance Fund 200660 140016  Highways Materials 3,160.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BITUCHEM BUILDINGS PRODUCTS LIMITED 1048666 16-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Pothole Maintenance Fund 200660 140016  Highways Materials 3,160.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BITUCHEM BUILDINGS PRODUCTS LIMITED 1074272 23-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 8,896.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BITUCHEM BUILDINGS PRODUCTS LIMITED 1074289 25-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 8,915.20 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BITUCHEM BUILDINGS PRODUCTS LIMITED 1074258 31-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 8,883.20 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLAKEDALE LTD 1038669 16-MAY-2016 Central Services   A69 Northumberland 200560 132001  Plant Hire 345.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLAKEDALE LTD 1016785 03-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hire Desk 205360 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 363.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLAKEDALE LTD 1016786 03-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hire Desk 205360 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 473.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLUELINE TAXIS 1058184 17-MAY-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,890.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLUE DIAMOND 1048206 09-MAY-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,890.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLUE SKY RESORTS LTD 1049739 05-MAY-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Countryside Access 203170 119000  Grounds Maintenance 2,800.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH CENTRAL METHODIST CHURCH 1045790 03-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   User Involvement Expenses 303201 113001  Casual hire of facilities 275.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH COMRADES CLUB LTD 1065975 13-MAY-2016 Central Services   Police and Crime Commissioner Elections 118011 113000  Rents and Leases 250.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH HEALTH CENTRE 1077261 23-MAY-2016 Public Health   Pharmacists 035121 144034  Commissioned Services 1,194.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH RIDLEY SEA SCOUT AND GUIDE GROUP 1066014 13-MAY-2016 Central Services   Police and Crime Commissioner Elections 118011 113000  Rents and Leases 360.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH RUGBY FOOTBAL & CRICKET CLUB 1068823 18-MAY-2016 Central Services   Police and Crime Commissioner Elections 118011 113000  Rents and Leases 500.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH SERVICE STATION 1054403 05-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Housing Maintenance 550130 130004  Vehicle Fuel 1,213.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH SERVICE STATION 1053776 05-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Housing Maintenance 550130 130004  Vehicle Fuel 604.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH SERVICE STATION 1053777 05-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Housing Maintenance 550130 130004  Vehicle Fuel 817.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH SERVICE STATION 1058945 10-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Housing Maintenance 550130 130004  Vehicle Fuel 1,043.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH SERVICE STATION 1084825 26-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Housing Maintenance 550130 130004  Vehicle Fuel 576.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH SERVICE STATION 1084826 26-MAY-2016 Housing Services   Housing Maintenance 550130 130004  Vehicle Fuel 507.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1069298 18-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 11,549.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078235 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167009  Day Care 346.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078235 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167009  Day Care 220.00 Expense
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Authority Vendor Name Invoice
Reference

Payment 
Date

Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost
Centre

Subjective Subjective
Description

Amount Exc
 Tax (£)

Type

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078235 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167009  Day Care 2,342.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078235 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167009  Day Care 168.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078235 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167009  Day Care 84.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078235 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167009  Day Care 510.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078235 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167009  Day Care 86.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078235 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167009  Day Care 3,699.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078236 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167009  Day Care 692.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078236 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167009  Day Care 440.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078236 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167009  Day Care 4,600.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078236 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167009  Day Care 336.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078236 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167009  Day Care 1,020.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078236 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167009  Day Care 172.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078236 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167009  Day Care 7,423.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078237 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167009  Day Care 968.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078237 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167009  Day Care 3,608.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078237 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167009  Day Care 176.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078237 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167009  Day Care 66.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078237 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167009  Day Care 1,056.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078237 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167009  Day Care 1,320.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1062051 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 3,201.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1062051 12-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 12,807.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078234 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 3,102.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078234 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 1,232.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078234 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 10,563.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1078234 25-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 18,784.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1073978 19-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 365.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1073980 19-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 369.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1073981 19-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 485.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1073982 19-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 38.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1073982 19-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 1,078.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1073983 19-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 339.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1073983 19-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 1,124.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1073984 19-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 423.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 1073984 19-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 766.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH ST BEDES CHURCH HALL 1066007 13-MAY-2016 Central Services   Police and Crime Commissioner Elections 118011 113000  Rents and Leases 275.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH TOWN COUNCIL 1065428 12-MAY-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 

Services
  Partnership Agreement - Blyth Town Council 217700 320073  Income from Parish Councils 25,148.02 Revenue

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH TOWN COUNCIL 1069503 19-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 10,000.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH TOWN COUNCIL 1075899 23-MAY-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 8,146.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 1059781 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 540.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 1059781 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008  Homecare 8,418.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 1059781 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 153.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 1059781 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 3,650.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 1059781 10-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 2,327.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 1068384 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 540.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 1068384 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008  Homecare 8,222.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 1068384 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 153.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 1068384 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 3,510.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 1068384 17-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 2,191.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 1085653 27-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 540.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 1085653 27-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008  Homecare 8,205.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 1085653 27-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 153.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 1085653 27-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 3,741.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 1085653 27-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 2,081.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 1085655 27-MAY-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 503.20 Expense